Features
The Jazz Flat End DI is one variation
of a complete family of direct/indirect
fluorescent luminaires. Constructed of
perforated steel, it features uninterrupted,
perfectly aligned continuous rows.
The Jazz Flat End DI series can be
furnished with a wide variety of

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355